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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka

Time: Three Hours

Final year B.Sc. (Nursing - Basic) Degree Examination — March / April 2008

Max. Marks: 80 Marks

COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING - II

(Old Scheme)
Q.P. CODE: 1666

Your answers should be specific to the questions asked
Draw neat labeled diagrams wherever necessary

LONG ESSAYS (Answer any Two)

1.

2.
3.

2x 10 = 20 Marks

Define Occupational Health. Explain the role of Nurse in Occupational Health

List the objectives of Antenatal care. Explain the role of a Nurse in Antenatal care

Define Health system. Explain the health care delivery system model of India

SHORT ESSAYS (Answer any Eight)

In-service Education

Job Description of District Health Nurse
Evaluation of Health Programme
Balwadi Nutrition programme

Under - Five clinic

Ecology of malnutrition

Principles of Supervision

Family planning Association of India
Intra Uterine Devices (IUD)

Principles of Primary Health Care

SHORT ANSWERS

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Uses of growth chart
Eligible Couple

Anganwadi Worker

Family Size

Infant Mortality Rate (IMR)
Mala -D

Rooming in

ORS

Immunization

Primary Health Care
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8 x 5 = 40 Marks

10 x 2 = 20 Marks

www.FirstRanker.com



